
TRISTAR 
Risk Management 

Mailing Address: 

Main Phone #: 
Toll Free: 

Fax #:

Ext. Numbers: 

E-Mail Addresses:

P.O. Box 2805 
Clinton, IA  52733-2805 

214-492-5600
888-285-6708

214-492-5691

Adjusters 

Teri Marshall, ext. # 2812 
Ivan Medina, ext. # 2846 
Maria Romero, ext. # 2813 
Beverly Jackson, ext. # 2831 
Eduardo Roman, ext. # 2839

Claims Supervisor

Cecilia Hurst, ext. # 2845 
cecilia.hurst@tristargroup.net

Branch Manager 

Linda Evans, ext. # 2814 

linda.evans@tristargroup.net

teri.marshall@tristargroup.net 
ivan.medina@tristargroup.net 
maria.romero@tristargroup.net 
beverly.jackson@tristargroup.net 
eduardo.roman@tristargroup.net
lfolsom@detsif.com

DETSIF/TRISTAR 
Jasper, TX 

409 384-5444 
1-800-944-0859
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